718/2020 AgentAppointments

appointments

&

Welcome: Natalie K Birchard [

Invitation

Return

Applicant Name: Chanel Rosa

’ Applicant ‘ Invitations Notes (0)

Applicant Information
Company: UA
Resident State: CA
Applicant First Name: Chanel Middle Initial:

Applicant Email

Address: crosa@appliedga.com

. Michael
Recruiter:
Surrano

Next Agent Number: 89876

Advance: Yes

Are You Paying the No

Agent Type: AGENT CONTRACT

Last Name: Rosa

Next Agent Name: BIRCHARD, NATALIE K Next Agent Level: 5
Contract Type: NON-LEAD Contract Level: 1

https://agentappointments.globelifeinc.com/Invitation/Invitation.aspx

Fees:
State Appointment Fees
Company State Res State LOA County Fees State Appointment Fees
United American Insurance Company CA Y LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $64.00
United American Insurance Company AK N LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $0.00
United American Insurance Company AL N LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $40.00
United American Insurance Company AR N LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $0.00
United American Insurance Company AZ N LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $0.00
United American Insurance Company Cco N LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $0.00
United American Insurance Company cT N LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $20.00
United American Insurance Company DC N LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $25.00
United American Insurance Company DE N LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $50.00
United American Insurance Company FL N HEALTH $6.00 $60.00

13



7/8/2020

https://agentappointments.globelifeinc.com/Invitation/Invitation.aspx

State Appointment Fees

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

United American Insurance Company

GA

HI

KS

KY

LA

MA

MD

ME

Ml

MN

MO

MS

MT

NC

ND

NE

NH

NJ

NM

NV

OH

OK

OR

PA

RI

AgentAppointments

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

LIFE/HEALTH

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10.00

$0.00

$8.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5.00

$50.00

$30.00

$75.00

$0.00

$45.00

$5.00

$30.00

$0.00

$25.00

$0.00

$40.00

$10.00

$11.00

$50.00

$50.00

$40.00

$15.00

$30.00

$30.00

$0.00

$15.00

$0.00

2/3



7/8/2020

AgentAppointments

ROSA, CHANEL

State AppeiRtmeNt £885ce Company  SC LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $0.00
United American Insurance Company TN LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $30.00
United American Insurance Company X LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $10.00
United American Insurance Company uT LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $0.00
United American Insurance Company VA LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $10.00
United American Insurance Company VT LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $120.00
United American Insurance Company WA LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $20.00
United American Insurance Company Wi LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $30.00
United American Insurance Company WY LIFE/HEALTH $0.00 $30.00

Total Fees: $1,089.00

Hierarchy

Agent Level Agent Name
05 BIRCHARD, NATALIE K

https://agentappointments.globelifeinc.com/Invitation/Invitation.aspx
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