entappointments

Welcome: Natalie K Birchard [Log Out]







Invitation Return

Applicant Name: Chanel Rosa

Cancel Application

Applicant

Invitations

Notes (0)

Applicant Information

Company: UA **Agent Type:** AGENT CONTRACT

Resident State: CA

Applicant First Name: Chanel **Middle Initial:** Last Name: Rosa

Applicant Email crosa@appliedga.com

Recruiter: Michael Surrano

Next Agent Number: 89876

Next Agent Name: BIRCHARD, NATALIE K **Next Agent Level:** 5 **Contract Type: NON-LEAD Contract Level: 1**

Advance: Yes

Are You Paying the No

State Appointment Fees

Company	State	Res State	LOA	County Fees	State Appointment Fees
United American Insurance Company	CA	Υ	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$64.00
United American Insurance Company	AK	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$0.00
United American Insurance Company	AL	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$40.00
United American Insurance Company	AR	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$0.00
United American Insurance Company	AZ	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$0.00
United American Insurance Company	СО	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$0.00
United American Insurance Company	СТ	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$20.00
United American Insurance Company	DC	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$25.00
United American Insurance Company	DE	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$50.00
United American Insurance Company	FL	N	HEALTH	\$6.00	\$60.00

			3		
State Appointment Fees United American Insurance Company	GA	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$10.00
United American Insurance Company	НІ	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$0.00
United American Insurance Company	IA	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$8.00
United American Insurance Company	ID	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$0.00
United American Insurance Company	IL	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$0.00
United American Insurance Company	IN	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$0.00
United American Insurance Company	KS	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$5.00
United American Insurance Company	KY	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$50.00
United American Insurance Company	LA	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$30.00
United American Insurance Company	MA	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$75.00
United American Insurance Company	MD	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$0.00
United American Insurance Company	ME	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$45.00
United American Insurance Company	MI	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$5.00
United American Insurance Company	MN	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$30.00
United American Insurance Company	МО	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$0.00
United American Insurance Company	MS	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$25.00
United American Insurance Company	MT	N	LIFE	\$0.00	\$0.00
United American Insurance Company	NC	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$40.00
United American Insurance Company	ND	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$10.00
United American Insurance Company	NE	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$11.00
United American Insurance Company	NH	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$50.00
United American Insurance Company	NJ	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$50.00
United American Insurance Company	NM	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$40.00
United American Insurance Company	NV	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$15.00
United American Insurance Company	ОН	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$30.00
United American Insurance Company	OK	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$30.00
United American Insurance Company	OR	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$0.00
United American Insurance Company	PA	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$15.00
United American Insurance Company	RI	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$0.00

State Appointment France Company	SC	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$0.00
United American Insurance Company	TN	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$30.00
United American Insurance Company	TX	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$10.00
United American Insurance Company	UT	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$0.00
United American Insurance Company	VA	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$10.00
United American Insurance Company	VT	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$120.00
United American Insurance Company	WA	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$20.00
United American Insurance Company	WI	Ν	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$30.00
United American Insurance Company	WY	N	LIFE/HEALTH	\$0.00	\$30.00
					Total Fees: \$1,089.00

Hierarchy

Agent Level	Agent Name
05	BIRCHARD, NATALIE K
1	ROSA, CHANEL